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W&Snesday, January 19, 1 977
UPC Coffeehouse, EARTHWORKS, South Crib, Nebraska
Union, 7:30pm.

Thursday. January 20, 1977
UPC Speaker, Buckmister Fuller, Cantannisl Room, Ne-brs- ka

Union, 7:S3pm.

Friday, January 23. 1277
UPC Wslpurgisnacht: The Winter Festival, Nebraska Union,
8:Cvpm-4:C2a- m.

ffki'y & Saturday. February 3 & 4, 1377
TncyStapbum Films. Centennial Room, Nebraska Union,
73pm. (free popcorn)
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February 12. 1S77 ...
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t'odal United lotions. CentennialBallroom, all day.
Sunday, February 13, 1977

Javier Calderon. Classical Guitarist, Nebraska Union.

Tuesday & Wednesday, March 1 & 2, 1S77
Hitchcock Films. Centennial Room. Nebraska Union,
7:C0pm. (free popcorn)

Thursday. March 3, 1377 .
UPC Speaker, Elaine Noble, Massachusetts Gay Legislator,
Nebraska Union, 7:30pm.

Tuesday. March 15. 1977
UPC Speaker. Flo Kennedy. Diack Women in Politics, Ne-

braska Union, 7:30pm. ,

Thurs.-Su- n February 3-- 6. 1977
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Fri. & Sat. Aoril 1 & 2. 1977 4J

Winter Opera. Campartello & Tabarro.
8:00pm. (Sunday at 3:CCpm only)

Fri. & Sst., February 11 & 12, 1977 .
r-

-

Dance Department Concert, 8:00pm
Thursday, February 17. 1977

Facutty Saxophone Recital, 8:00pm.
Friday. February 18. 1977

Faculty Recital, Harvey Hinshaw (Piano). 8:00pm.
Saturday, February 19, 1977

Prague Chamber Orchestra, 80pm.
Sunday, Fruary 20, 1S77

University Symphony Orchestra. 4:C0pm.
Monday. February 21, 1977

Faculty Recital. Gary Echols (Sassoon)
& Robert O'Boyle (Cbce), 8:02pm.

Tuesday, Febwary 22, 1S77
Faculty trszs end Chamber Flrsrs, S:CTpm.

Fri. A Sat, February 25 & 23. 1S77
Pehnsyfvsnia BaSlst fi.'CCpm,

Monday. February 23. 1S77
Faculty Recltal.RsbnFc5ht(SaxopJr).8m.

February 22-2-7. 1377
S'.ALL CRAFT WARfNGS by Tennessee Williams. Studio
Theatre, 8:CDpm.

March 4. 5. 7, 8. 9. 10. 11. A 12. 1S77
WHEN YOU COfN BACK HID RYDER? by Mark Medoff.
Howell Theatre, UrCOpm

-

April 19-2- 4. 1877
OLD Tii?S by Harold Pinter. Cluilo Theatre,

April 29. S3. May 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. & 7. 1S77
- THE VZTXt V.T.TS OF W!::SOn by WiHiarfl Shaksspeare.

Howeil Tbei&e, B.-cSp-

Scarlet & Cream Singers, 8:00pm.
Sunday, April 3. 1977

University Symphony Orchestra. 8:00pm.
Monday. April 4, 1S77

Faculty Recital. Al Romeio (Percussion). 8:CCpm.
Tuesday April 5. 1977

Saxophone EnsemblePercussion Ensemble, 8 :00pm
Thursday, April 7. 1977

Brass EnsembleSress Choir. SCpm.
Tuesday. April 12. 1977

jazz Lab Band, 8:00pm.
Saturday. April 18, 1977

The Romeros.
Sunday. April 17. 1977

University Singers. 4:00pm.
Thursday, April 21, 1S77

Symphonic Band. 8:C0pm.
Fri --Sun.. April 22-2- 4. 1377

St Louis Symphony Orchestra. S.GDpm. (Sunday at
3:CCpm. on!y). .

Monday. April 25. 1977
Student Chamber Music. BrCOpm.

Tuesday. April 2S. 1S77
Unhfersity ChoraleVarsity Glee Club, 8:CCpm.

Thursday. April 23. 1S77
Collegiate Band. 8:00pm.

KITSAU. K'CITAL VJ1L ZZilZZUVS. (I
Tuesday. March 1. 1S77

Faculty Woodwind Quintst. 8Cpm.
Thursday. March 3. 1S77

Sinfonia Jazz Concert.
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Friday. March 4. 1977
Opera Star Maureen Forrester. 6:CCprn

Sunday. March 6,1 77
Syrrtphonic IVind EnssmbJe. SCCpm.

Monday. March 7, 1S77
Contpccjrslrrprovisation Ensemble, 8pm.

Tuesday. March 8. 1S77
Faculty Rocital. Audun Ravnan (Piano). 8:00pm.

Thursday. March 10. 1377
CoStesisla Band, 8:00pm.

Ssindsy, ifarch 13. 1S77
Symphonic Band. 4m

Manday, March 14, 1377
Czsch rt.i:rrrsonjc Orchestra, 8:CCpm.

Tharsdsy. March '17. 1S77
. Music Sorcrtty Concsrf,
Tuesday. March 23, 1377

Faairty nec.lal.Jiitse Cola Ctisrsnon r'c4cc).SXCpm
Tharsdsy, Mch 31. 1577

Kw2AU.nzcrTAL HALL SaSULS py)
Sunday. Way 1. 1377

Wind Ensemble. 4 :00pm.
Monday. May 2. 1S77 "

Compcersnniprovisatson Ensemble. 8:00pm.
Tuesday, May 3. 1377

Madrigal SingsrsClarinet Choir. 8:00pm.
7y. Iy7. 1277 .

Ofwa Scsnes. S.CCpm. (WesSsroc M-t- ic C'dj

Sunday. Ifey 8. 1377
Faculty Fata Tno. el Spring Orslorio. SCpm.

Admissioja


